
Resource Materials Order Form

HK Local Order March 2024

Code Title Price Postage

P103
Report on the Survey of Family Planning Knowledge, Attitude and 
Practice in Hong Kong 2022 (in English) $110 $16

P102 Little Yuet’s Crystal Ball $88 $16

P101 Sexuality Education Activity Book for Kids  $38 $8

P100 The Report of Youth Sexuality Study 2021 (in English) $200 $30

P99 Oh! I Misunderstood?! A Little Story about Gender $88 $30

P98 Our First Journey: How Babies Are Born $68 $16

P97 Tak Tak Kar Kar Sexuality Education Series for Young Children (3 to 6)  $80 $16

P96 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: Two Young Hearts $75 $16

P94 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: The Fantastic Net $75 $16

P92 A Parent’s Guide on Tackling Sexual Queries of Pre-teen Children $78 $16

P91 All About Sexuality II : 139 More Facts for Teens $68 $16

P90 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: It’s OK to Tell $75 $16

P89 Qs & As on Joyful Sex $65 $16

P88 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: Is This Love? $68 $16

P87 All About Sexuality: 131 Facts for Teens $68 $16

P85 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: What’s Going on... Down There? $58 $16

P84 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: Why Pick on Me? $58 $16

P82 40 Myths : Trapped in Love $58 $16

P81 In Our Bed : Sex Coaching Stories $68 $16

P80 100 Children’s Sex Qs & As Advanced Version $40 $8

P79 Journey to the Monster Village  $100 $30

P73 Sexuality Education Sticker Book for Children $40 $8

P69 Youth Diary on Puberty II $40 $8

P61 Say LOVE $38 $8

P59 Sexuality Education Game Book for Kids of 5 to 8 $42 $8

P55 Youth Diary on Puberty $38 $8

Publications

Note: Most publications are in traditional Chinese except items are in both Chinese and English;

P100 and P103 are in English only.



HK Local Order March 2024

Code Title Price Postage

K0135M Male Condom Demonstration Teaching Kit $480 $30

K0127C Sexuality Education Card Game $68 $16

K0120M Sexuality Education Picture Cards for Children  $68 $16

M0016M Sexuality Education Teaching Dolls:
Tak Tak & Kar Kar – mini version $280 $30

M0002M
Sexuality Education Teaching Dolls: Tak Tak & Kar Kar
(includes 3 sets of clothing, swimming suits and a pair of

female underpants with sanitary napkin)

$600 $77

K0008C Sexuality Education Teaching Kit for the Mentally 
Challenged $280 $30

K0011C
Child Sexuality Education Teaching Kit:
Sexual Abuse $120 $30

K0003C Youth Sexuality Education Teaching Kit: Puberty $250 $30

K0010C
Youth Sexuality Education Teaching Kit:
Sexual Harassment $130 $30

K0025M Contraceptive Sample Kit $600 $30

All materials are in Chinese except items are with supplementary materials in both Chinese and English.

Code Title Price Postage

D0097M Contraceptive Methods  $50 $6

D0076C Homosexuality on Campus $50 $6

D0052C Peer Influence on Pornography $50 $6

D0051C Sexual Harassment on Campus $50 $6

D0049C Feeling Young (Activity Version) $70 $6

D0073C Adolescent Growth Series Part I: Puberty $50 $6

D0074C Adolescent Growth Series Part II: Interpersonal Skills $50 $6

D0075C Adolescent Growth Series Part III: Conception & Contraception $50 $6

D0096C Adolescent Growth Series – Part I, II & III $120 $6

D0097M Feeling Young (Drama Version) $50 $6

DVD

All DVDs are in Cantonese only, except. items are with English subtitles

Details of our resource materials are listed on the FPAHK Sexuality Education Website.:    

www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu Preview service is available in Activity and Resource Centre (ARC).

Resource Materials Order Form

Teaching Kits

http://www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu


Ordering Details (Local orders）

1. Our publications may be purchased in person in ARC, by mail order or ordered online.

2. By mail: Please send the order form to the following address: 

Activity and Resource Centre, FPAHK, 8/F, Southorn Centre, 130 Hennessy Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong   

with a cheque payable to "The Family Planning Association of Hong Kong". 

1. On line purchase : https://www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu/en/sexuality-education-resources/publications-

and-teaching-materials

2. Teaching kits and DVDs might need production time, after order conformation, our staffs will contact 

you when the products are ready.

3. If extra order forms are needed, please feel free to make additional copies.

4. For any further enquiry, please call：2919 7793.

5. All prices are subject to change without prior notice.

6. All merchandise sold is not refundable. Please refer to our Sexedu website for the exchange policy: 

https://www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu/en/order-detail

https://www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu/en/sexuality-education-resources/publications-and-teaching-materials
https://www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu/en/order-detail


Resource Materials Order Form
Non-local Order March 2024

Code Title Price Weight 

P103
Report on the Survey of Family Planning Knowledge, Attitude and 
Practice in Hong Kong 2022 (in English) $110 367g

P102 Little Yuet’s Crystal Ball $88 484g

P101 Sexuality Education Activity Book for Kids  $38 114g

P100 The Report of Youth Sexuality Study 2021 (in English) $200 860g

P99 Oh! I Misunderstood?! A Little Story about Gender $88 518g

P98 Our First Journey: How Babies Are Born $68 360g

P97 Tak Tak Kar Kar Sexuality Education Series for Young Children (3 to 6)  $80 439g

P96 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: Two Young Hearts $75 410g

P94 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: The Fantastic Net $75 840g

P92 A Parent’s Guide on Tackling Sexual Queries of Pre-teen Children $78 341g

P91 All About Sexuality II : 139 More Facts for Teens $68 450g

P90 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: It’s OK to Tell $75 245g

P89 Qs & As on Joyful Sex $65 370g

P88 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: Is This Love? $68 330g

P87 All About Sexuality: 131 Facts for Teens $68 515g

P85 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: What’s Going on... Down There? $58 280g

P84 The Children’s Book of Growing Up: Why Pick on Me? $58 724g

P82 40 Myths : Trapped in Love $58 315g

P81 In Our Bed : Sex Coaching Stories $68 124g

P80 100 Children’s Sex Qs & As Advanced Version $40 700g

P79 Journey to the Monster Village  $100 112g

P73 Sexuality Education Sticker Book for Children $40 175g

P69 Youth Diary on Puberty II $40 210g

P61 Say LOVE $38 207g

P59 Sexuality Education Game Book for Kids of 5 to 8 $42 272g

P55 Youth Diary on Puberty $38 191g

Publications

Note: Most publications are in traditional Chinese except  items are in both Chinese and English;
P100 and P103 are in English only.



Non-local Order March 2024

Code Title Price Weight

K0135M Male Condom Demonstration Teaching Kit $480 274g

K0127C Sexuality Education Card Game $68 350g

K0120M Sexuality Education Picture Cards for Children  $68 360g

M0016M Sexuality Education Teaching Dolls:
Tak Tak & Kar Kar – mini version $280 600g

M0002M
Sexuality Education Teaching Dolls: Tak Tak & Kar Kar
(includes 3 sets of clothing, swimming suits and a pair of

female underpants with sanitary napkin)
$600 1600g

K0008C Sexuality Education Teaching Kit for the Mentally 
Challenged $280 820g

K0011C
Child Sexuality Education Teaching Kit:
Sexual Abuse $120 530g

K0003C Youth Sexuality Education Teaching Kit: Puberty $250 720g

K0010C
Youth Sexuality Education Teaching Kit:
Sexual Harassment $130 460g

K0025M Contraceptive Sample Kit $600 440g

Teaching Kits

All materials are in Chinese except items are with supplementary materials in both Chinese and English.

Code Title Price Weight 

D0097M Contraceptive Methods  $50 60g

D0076C Homosexuality on Campus $50 60g

D0052C Peer Influence on Pornography $50 60g

D0051C Sexual Harassment on Campus $50 60g

D0049C Feeling Young (Activity Version) $70 60g

D0073C Adolescent Growth Series Part I: Puberty $50 60g

D0074C Adolescent Growth Series Part II: Interpersonal Skills $50 60g

D0075C Adolescent Growth Series Part III: Conception & Contraception $50 60g

D0096C Adolescent Growth Series – Part I, II & III $120 60g

D0097M Feeling Young (Drama Version) $50 60g

DVD

All DVDs are in Cantonese only, except. items are with English subtitles

Details of our resource materials are listed on the FPAHK Sexuality Education Website.: 
www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu
Preview service is available in our Activity and Resource Centre (ARC).

Resource Materials Order Form

http://www.famplan.org.hk/sexedu


How to Order 
( Oversea areas, excluding HK )

1. Get a Quotation：

⚫ Please email the order form to arc@famplan.org.hk Orders will be confirmed through email.

⚫ The total prince (in HKD) for each transaction with on e delivery address includes the selling

prince, postage and administrative fee:

Telegraphic Transfer PayPal

Total price (in HKD) 
= price + postage + administrative fee HK$100

Total price (in HKD) =（price + postage）x 1.1
(An additional 10% administrative fee will be charged )

⚫ Postage: The postage rates of Hongkong Post (Air or Surface delivery) will be applied

http://www.hongkongpost.hk/

⚫ Postage is based on the total weight of the resources purchased plus packaging.

⚫ In case of any dispute, the decision of FPAHK shall be final.

2. Method s for Payment：
⚫ Only PayPal or telegraphic transfer will be accepted. 
⚫ We will provide payment information once the order is accepted.
⚫ Customers are responsible for all bank charges.

3.  Delivery 
Once correct payment is received, receipt and resources will be sent out through Hongkong Post.

4. All prices are subject to change without prior notice. Goods sold are not returnable. For 

enquiries, please email arc@famplan.org.hk

mailto:arc@famplan.org.hk
http://www.hongkongpost.hk/

